Montag bis Donnerstag, 12.10. bis 22.10.2020

Hechtsheim/Biirgerhaus > Finthen/Rémerquelle

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Birgerhaus A
Dornsheimer Weg A
Muhldreieck A
Carl-Zeiss-Strale A
Birkenstrafle A

Am Schinnergraben A
Budinger StralRe A
Jagerhaus C
Jagerhaus A
Kurmainz-Kaserne A
Berliner Stralle A
Pariser Tor A

An der Philippsschanze B
Am Gautor A
Schillerplatz A
Minsterplatz A

Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Hauptbahnhof L
Hauptbahnhof B
LessingstralBe B
Goethestrale B
Bismarckplatz B
Bismarckplatz C
Stralenbahnamt B
Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-Str. A
StraRenbahnamt A
Bismarckplatz D

Schott AG B
Zwerchallee B
TurmstraBe B
Gonsbachgarten B

An der Bruchspitze B
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B
Elbestrafle B
Wilhelm-Raabe-Stralle B
Nerotalstral’e B
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. A
Viermorgenweg B
Gemarkungsgrenze B
Konigsborn B
Poststralle B
Jupiterweg B
Romerquelle B

19.36
19.37
19.38
19.39
19.40

19.41
19.43
19.44
19.45
19.47
19.48
19.51
19.53

17.59 19.55 20.04 20.16 22.38 23.04 23.10 23.26 23.40 23.56
18.01 19.56 20.05 20.17 22.39 23.05 23.11 23.27 23.41 23.57
18.02 19.57 20.06 20.18 22.40 23.06 23.12 23.28 23.42 23.58
18.04 19.59 20.08 20.20 22.42 23.08 23.14 23.30 23.44 0.00

19.57 22.19 22.46
19.58 22.20 22.47
19.59 22.21 22.48
20.00 22.22 22.49
20.01 22.23 22.50

20.02 22.24 2251
20.04 22.26 22.53
20.05 22.27 22.54
20.06 22.28 22.55
20.08 22.30 22.57
20.09 22.31 22.58
20.12 22.34 23.00
20.14 22.36 23.02

22.44 23.10
22.45 23.11

23.08
23.09
23.10
23.11
23.12

23.13
23.15
23.16
23.17
23.19
23.20
23.22
23.24

23.38 23.50
23.39 23.51
23.40 23.52
23.41 23.53
23.42 23.54

23.43 23.55
23.45 23.57
23.46 23.58
23.47 23.59
23.49 0.01
23.50 0.02
23.52 0.04
23.54 0.06

0.08
0.09
0.10
0.12
0}14
0.15

0.25
0.26
0.27
0.29

0.34
0.35
0.36
0.38

0.38
0.39
0.40
0.41
0.42

0.43
0.45
0.46
0.47
0.49
0.50
0.52
0.54

0.56
0.57
0.58
1.00

0.50
0.51
0.52
0.53
0.54

0.55
0.57
0.58
0.59
1.01
1.02
1.04
1.06

1.08
1.09
1.10
1.12

AL AL)
1.20
121
1.23

1.38
1.39
1.40
1.41
1.42

1.43
1.45
1.46
1.47
1.49
1.50
1.52
1.54

1.56

2.20
2.21
2.22
2.23
2.24

2.25
2.27
2.28
2229
231
2.32
2.34
2.36

2.38
2.39
2.40
2.42
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Freitag, 16.+ 23.10.2020 |

Hechtsheim/Blrgerhaus > Finthen/Rémerquelle

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Birgerhaus A
Dornsheimer Weg A
Muhldreieck A
Carl-Zeiss-Strale A
Birkenstrafle A

Am Schinnergraben A
Budinger StralRe A
Jagerhaus C
Jagerhaus A
Kurmainz-Kaserne A
Berliner Stralle A
Pariser Tor A

An der Philippsschanze B
Am Gautor A
Schillerplatz A
Minsterplatz A

Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Hauptbahnhof L
Hauptbahnhof B
LessingstralBe B
Goethestrale B
Bismarckplatz B
Bismarckplatz C
Stralenbahnamt B
Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-Str. A
StraRenbahnamt A
Bismarckplatz D

Schott AG B
Zwerchallee B
TurmstraBe B
Gonsbachgarten B

An der Bruchspitze B
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B
Elbestrafle B
Wilhelm-Raabe-Stralle B
Nerotalstral’e B
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. A
Viermorgenweg B
Gemarkungsgrenze B
Konigsborn B
Poststralle B
Jupiterweg B
Romerquelle B

19.36
19.37
19.38
19.39
19.40

19.41
19.43
19.44
19.45
19.47
19.48
19.51
19.53

19.57
19.58
19.59
20.00
20.01

20.02
20.04
20.05
20.06
20.08
20.09
20.12
20.14

17.59 19.55 20.04 20.16
18.01 19.56 20.05 20.17
18.02 19.57 20.06 20.18
18.04 19.59 20.08 20.20

0.46
0.47
0.48
0.49
0.50

0.51
0.53
0.54
0:55
0.57
0.58
1.00
1.02

1.04
1.05
1.06
1.08

1.10
111

1.10
1.11
112
1.14

1.08
1.09
1.10
111
1.12

1.13
15
1.16
1.17
1.19
1.20
1.22
1.24

1.26
1.27
1.28
1.30

1.40
141
1.42
1.44

1.38
1.39
1.40
1.41
1.42

1.43
1.45
1.46
1.47
1.49
1.50
1.52
1.54

1.56
157
1.58
2.00

1.50
151
1.52
153
1.54

1.55
1.57
1.58
1259
2.01
2.02
2.04
2.06

2.08
2.09
2.10
212

2.14
2.15

2125
2.26
2.27
2.29

2.34
2.35
2.36
2.38

2.38
2.39
2.40
241
2.42

2.43
2.45
2.46
2.47
2.49
2.50
2.52
2.54

2.56
2.57
2.58
3.00

3.19
3.20
3.21
3.23

3.38
3.39
3.40
3.41
3.42

3.43
3.45
3.46
3.47
3.49
3.50
3.52
3.54

3.56
3.57
3.58
4.00
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Samstag, 17.10.2020|

Hechtsheim/Blrgerhaus > Finthen/Rémerquelle

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Birgerhaus A
Dornsheimer Weg A
Muhldreieck A
Carl-Zeiss-Strale A
Birkenstrafle A

Am Schinnergraben A
Budinger StralRe A
Jagerhaus C
Jagerhaus A
Kurmainz-Kaserne A
Berliner Stralle A
Pariser Tor A

An der Philippsschanze B
Am Gautor A
Schillerplatz A
Miinsterplatz A

Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Hauptbahnhof L
Hauptbahnhof B
LessingstralBe B
Goethestrale B
Bismarckplatz B
Bismarckplatz C
Stralenbahnamt B
Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-Str. A
StraRenbahnamt A
Bismarckplatz D

Schott AG B
Zwerchallee B
TurmstraBe B
Gonsbachgarten B

An der Bruchspitze B
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B
Elbestrafle B
Wilhelm-Raabe-Stralle B
Nerotalstral’e B
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. A
Viermorgenweg B
Gemarkungsgrenze B
Konigsborn B
Poststralle B
Jupiterweg B
Romerquelle B

4.38
4.39
4.40
4.41
4.42

4.43
4.45
4.46
4.47
4.49
450
452
454

4.56

5.38 18.55
5.39 18.56
5.40 18.57
541 18.58
5.42 18.59

5.43 19.00
5.45 19.02
5.46 19.03
5.47 19.04
5.49 19.06
5.50 19.07
5.52 19.10
5.54 19.12

5.56 19.02 19.14 19.17
5.57 19.03 19.15 19.18
5.58 19.04 19.16 19.19
6.00 19.06 19.18 19.21

6.02
6.03

0.46
0.47
0.48
0.49
0.50

0.51
0.53
0.54
0.55
0.57
0.58
1.00
1.02

1.04
1.05
1.06
1.08

1.10
111

1.08
1.09
1.10
111
1.12

1.13
15
1.16
1.17
1.19
1.20
1.22
1.24

1.26
1.27
1.28
1.30

1.40
141
1.42
1.44

1.38
1.39
1.40
1.41
1.42

1.43
1.45
1.46
1.47
1.49
1.50
1.52
1.54

1.56
157
1.58
2.00

1.50
1,51
1.52
1.53
1.54

1.55
1,57
1.58
1,59
2.01
2.02
2.04
2.06

2.08
2.09
2.10
2.12

2.14
2.15

2:25
2.26
2.27
2.29

2.34
2.35
2.36
2.38

2.38
2.39
2.40
241
2.42

2.43
2.45
2.46
2.47
2.49
2.50
2.52
2.54

2.56
2.57
2.58
3.00

3.19
3.20
3.21
3.23

3.38
3.39
3.40
3.41
3.42

3.43
3.45
3.46
3.47
3.49
3.50
3.52
3.54

3.56
3.57
3.58
4.00
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Sonntag, 18.10.2020 |

Hechtsheim/Blrgerhaus > Finthen/Rémerquelle

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Birgerhaus A
Dornsheimer Weg A
Muhldreieck A
Carl-Zeiss-Strale A
Birkenstrafle A

Am Schinnergraben A
Budinger StralRe A
Jagerhaus C
Jagerhaus A
Kurmainz-Kaserne A
Berliner StralRe A
Pariser Tor A

An der Philippsschanze B
Am Gautor A
Schillerplatz A
Miinsterplatz A

Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Hauptbahnhof L
Hauptbahnhof B
LessingstralBe B
Goethestrale B
Bismarckplatz B
Bismarckplatz C
Stralenbahnamt B
Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-Str. A
StraRenbahnamt A
Bismarckplatz D

Schott AG B
Zwerchallee B
TurmstraBe B
Gonsbachgarten B

An der Bruchspitze B
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B
Elbestrafle B
Wilhelm-Raabe-Stralle B
Nerotalstral’e B
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. A
Viermorgenweg B
Gemarkungsgrenze B
Konigsborn B
Poststralle B
Jupiterweg B
Romerquelle B

4.38
4.39
4.40
4.41
4.42

4.43
4.45
4.46
4.47
4.49
450
452
454

4.56

5.38
5.39
5.40
541
5.42

5.43
5.45
5.46
5.47
5.49
5.50
5.52
5.54

5.56

6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.42

6.43
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.49
6.50
6.52
6.54

6.56

7.38 22.19 22.46
7.39 22.20 22.47
7.40 22.21 22.48
7.41 22.22 22.49 23.11
7.42 22.23 22.50 23.12

7.43 22.24 22.51 23.13
7.45 22.26 22.53 23.15
7.46 22.27 22.54 23.16
7.47 22.28 22.55 23.17
7.49 22.30 22.57 23.19
7.50 22.31 22.58 23.20
7.52 22.34 23.00 23.22
7.54 22.36 23.02 23.24

23.08
23.09
23.10

NN NN

22.44 23.10

7:5
7.5
75
8.0
8.02

8.03 22.45 23.11

23.38 23.50
23.39 23.51
23.40 23.52
23.41 23.53
23.42 23.54

23.43 23.55
23.45 23.57
23.46 23.58
23.47 23.59

23.49
23.50
23.52
23.54

2.38 23.04 23.10 23.26 23.40 23.56
2.39 23.05 23.11 23.27 23.41 23.57
2.40 23.06 23.12 23.28 23.42 23.58
2.42 23.08 23.14 23.30 23.44 0.00

0.01
0.02
0.04
0.06

0.08
0.09
0.10
0.12
0}14
0.15

0.25
0.26
0.27
0.29

0.34
0.35
0.36
0.38

0.38
0.39
0.40
0.41
0.42

0.43
0.45
0.46
0.47
0.49
0.50
0.52
0.54

0.56
0.57
0.58
1.00

0.50
0.51
0.52
0.53
0.54

0.55
0.57
0.58
0.59
1.01
1.02
1.04
1.06

1.08
1.09
1.10
1.12

AL AL)
1.20
121
1.23

1.38
1.39
1.40
1.41
1.42

1.43
1.45
1.46
1.47
1.49
1.50
1.52
1.54

1.56

2.20
2.21
2.22
2.23
2.24

2.25
2.27
2.28
228
231
2.32
2.34
2.36

2.38
2.39
2.40
2.42
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